
PROVISIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

Thursday 24th August 9.00 - 11.00 1st Year (& 5th year Cairde) only

Friday 25th August 8.45 - 11.00 2nd Year, 3rd Year, 5th Year, LCA1 6th
Year and LCA2 only (No First Years)

Monday 28th August 8.45 - 11.40 All classes return (Including 4th Years)

Term 1

Monday 2nd October: School Closed

Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November: Mid-term

Monday 20th November: School closed

Friday 8th December: School closed

Monday 25th December - Friday 5th January: Christmas Holidays

Term 2

Monday 5th February: School closed

Monday 12th February - Friday 16th : Mid-term

Friday 15thMarch and Monday 18th March: School closed

Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April: Easter Holidays

Term 3

Monday 6th May: School closed

Friday 31st May: Last day of school year

Wednesday 5th June: State exams commence

Parent/Teacher Meetings 4.15 - 6.15

19th October 6thYear and 3rd Years
23rd November: 5th Year and LCA2
12th December: 1st Year/2ndYear
Transition Year Subject Fair: 2nd February

In-house Exams 2023/2024

15th to 22nd December: Christmas Exams
25th Jan - 1st Feb: Pre Exams
27th to 31st May: Summer Exams

Please do not book family holidays during the school term.


